
Young Rider Freestyle - Ride for title only

12370 Charlton High Brow
Technical 57.000 59.000 61.500 56.000 60.000

Artistic 61.000 64.000 63.000 61.000 61.000
Total 59.000 61.500 62.250 58.500 60.500 60.35

Jasmine Van der Heyden



Kelt Capital Horse of the Year Show 2009
Saturday, 21 March 2009Horse of the Year Show

Class 52: -- Grand Prix Freestyle (Title)
Arena

RiderHorse
Bridle

Number
Anne Gribbons

(USA)
Peter Holler

(GER) % PL
Mary Seefried

(AUS)
Helen

Hughes-Keen
Jan Bird (NZL)

DONNERWIND 5 Jody Hartstone30091

1

Technical

Artistic

Total

62.500%
70.000%

66.250% 1

63.500%
68.000%
65.750% 64.850 11

60.500%
67.000%
63.750%

 

1

60.500%
68.000%
64.250% 1

63.500%
65.000%
64.250%

WINTERS REALM Vanessa Way14786

2

Technical

Artistic

Total

56.000%
63.000%

59.500% 2

62.000%
67.000%
64.500% 61.050 22

57.000%
60.000%
58.500%

 

2

59.500%
62.000%
60.750% 2

61.000%
63.000%
62.000%

PEMBERLEY CONDOR Charlotte Wall19709

3

Technical

Artistic

Total

54.000%
60.000%

57.000% 4

56.500%
62.000%
59.250% 57.900 33

51.000%
61.000%
56.000%

 

3

56.500%
60.000%
58.250% 3

58.000%
60.000%
59.000%

GOSH Shiwon Green14159

4

Technical

Artistic

Total

51.000%
58.000%

54.500% 3

58.000%
64.000%
61.000% 56.600 44

52.000%
59.000%
55.500%

 

4

54.500%
57.000%
55.750% 4

55.500%
57.000%
56.250%

ABENDSTERN Charmian Pearson-White21163

5

Technical

Artistic

Total

44.000%
51.000%

47.500% 5

51.500%
58.000%
54.750% 52.900 55

50.000%
56.000%
53.000%

 

5

51.500%
57.000%
54.250% 5

52.000%
58.000%
55.000%





HOY 2009 Title Points

DRESSAGE HORSE OF THE YEAR 2009
TOTAL

1st 50

2nd 46.5

3rd 42

4th Louisa Hill 41.5

5th 41

6th 40

YOUNG RIDER OF THE YEAR 2009
TOTAL

1st 50

2nd 47.5

3rd 45

4th 40.5

5th 40

6th 39.5

Robert De Niro

Hu-Ra

Zactac Graceful

Roanoake Just Tru

Glenturret

Charlton High Brow

Jessica Steel

Katie Cowley

Rebecca Goldsbury

Jasmine Van der Heyden

Hannah Appleton

Alisha Sixtus

Charlott Bayliss All Black II

Jenny Scotter J K L'amour

Landioso

Komplete Kaos

Donnerwind 5

Bates Virtuoso

Jody Hartstone

Karen Anderson

Jody Hartstone


